
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
I I S E R   T V M 

(An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Government of India) 
Computer Science & Engineering Building, College of Engineering Thiruvananthapuram Campus, Trivandrum-695016 Kerala, India.  

                                             Tel : 0471 – 2778036,8039 
Dated:05/06/2017 

CORRIGENDUM 
With reference to the Notice Inviting Tender no. IISERTVM/EO/E&M/116/08/17-18 dated 15-05-2017 the sale period and opening of the tender shall be extended as 
below: 

. 
NIT No. & Name of Work 

Extended 
Sale Period 

upto 

Due time & date of 
Receipt Opening 

(i) IISERTVM/EO/E&M/116/08/17-18(Re-Tender) 
Internal electrical works , lightning protection system installation & Aviation warning light for OHT-01 at IISERTVM, Vithura, 
Thiruvananthapuram  

09-06-2017 13-06-2017 
upto 15.00hrs 

13-06-2017 
on 15.30hrs 

Note: All other terms and conditions remains as the same. 
 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                Project Engineer - cum - Estate Officer 


